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Park’s Name                                       General Location (County and City, State)                             

Park Rules Top 5 Things to Do 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.

5.

Common Wildlife

Park Ranger Duties 

Favorite Campfire Song  

List of Supplies for a 
Camping Trip 

Common Plants & Trees 

Park Staff Names 

Use this sheet to help track some of the activities you have completed.  


